Project Name:
Part Number:
Fixture Type
Notes:
WPLN2 LED Tunable Full Cutoff Wall Pack Light
APPLICATIONS
DLC Listed
UL Listing

EFFICACY
146 lm/W
147 lm/W
146 lm/W
148 lm/W
145 lm/W
80%
100%
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
POWER VOLTAGE
40%
60%
WPLN2-135 135W
ORE
PART NUMBER WATTAGE
Sales@orelighting.com 346-874-7955
WPLN2-26 26W
WPLN2-38 38W
WPLN2-65 65W
WPLN2-100 100W
Page 3 of 3